
SUMMER CALENDAR OF 
SUNDAY TUESDAY THURSDAYMONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

07

14

21

28

02

09

16

23

30

04

11

18

25

01

08

15

22

29

03

10

17

24

05

12

19

26

06

13

20

27

Fun! JANUARY
2024

Experience a Summer of Fun across Cardinia Leisure Facilities!

$10 Family Swim 
All Outdoor Pools

11am-2.00pm

POOL PARTY 
@ Garfield Outdoor Pool

11.30am-1.30pm 

POOL PARTY 
@ KWR Outdoor Pool

11.30am-1.30pm 

POOL PARTY 
@ Emerald Outdoor Pool

11.30am-1.30pm 

POOL PARTY 
@ Pakenham Outdoor Pool

11.30am-1.30pm 

AQUA Class 
KWR Outdoor Pool

11am-11.55am

AQUA Class 
KWR Outdoor Pool

11am-11.55am

AQUA Class 
KWR Outdoor Pool

11am-11.55am

AQUA Class 
KWR Outdoor Pool

11am-11.55am

VICSWIM
Holiday Program

Pakenham & Garfield

VICSWIM
Holiday Program

 Cardinia Life & Garfield

SUPERHERO DAY &

Inflatable Fun Day
10-3pm Cardinia Life  

 

NEW YEARS DAY 

SCHOOLS BACK! 

For more information on Cardinia Leisure's Summer Calendar of Fun visit us on Facebook!For more information on Cardinia Leisure's Summer Calendar of Fun visit us on Facebook!    Cardinia Life & Cardinia Outdoor Pools.Cardinia Life & Cardinia Outdoor Pools.

$10 Family Swim 
All Outdoor Pools

11am-2.00pm

$10 Family Swim 
All Outdoor Pools

11am-2.00pm

$10 Family Swim 
All Outdoor Pools

11am-2.00pm

Outdoor Pool Casual Prices: 
 Adult $6.00 ~ Child $5.10 ~ Family $18.60
*Family x2 adults & x3 children
*Inflatable Fun ages 5-15yrs 

Inflatable Fun Day
12-4pm Cardinia Life

VICSWIM 
Holiday Program 

Bookings vicswim.com.au

Term 1 Swim School  

VICSWIM
Holiday Program

 Cardinia Life

31


