SUMMER CALENDAR OF FUM.

Experience a Summer of Fun across Cardinia Leisure Facilities!

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
VICSWIM Holiday Program Bookings vicswim.com.au	01 NEW YEARS DAY	VICSWIM 02 Holiday Program Pakenham & Garfield	03	04	05	\$10 Family Swim 06 All Outdoor Pools 11am-2.00pm
07	VICSWIM 08 Holiday Program Cardinia Life	AQUA Class 09 KWR Outdoor Pool 11am-11.55am	POOL PARTY 10 @ Pakenham Outdoor Pool 11.30am-1.30pm	AQUA Class KWR Outdoor Pool 1 11am-11.55am Inflatable Fun Day 12-4pm Cardinia Life	12 POOL PARTY @ Garfield Outdoor Pool 11.30am-1.30pm	\$10 Family Swim 13 All Outdoor Pools 11am-2.00pm
14	VICSWIM 15 Holiday Program Cardinia Life & Garfield	AQUA Class 16 KWR Outdoor Pool 11am-11.55am	POOL PARTY 17 @ Emerald Outdoor Pool 11.30am-1.30pm	AQUA Class 18 KWR Outdoor Pool 11am-11.55am	POOL PARTY 19 @ KWR Outdoor Pool 11.30am-1.30pm	\$10 Family Swim 20 All Outdoor Pools 11am-2.00pm
21	Term 1 Swim School 22 SUPERHERO DAY & Inflatable Fun Day 10-3pm Cardinia Life	23	24	25	26	\$10 Family Swim 27 All Outdoor Pools 11am-2.00pm
28	29 3	SCHOOLS BACK! 30	31	Outdoor Pool Casual Prices: Adult \$6.00 ~ Child \$5.10 ~ Family \$18.60 *Family x2 adults & x3 children *Inflatable Fun ages 5-15yrs		Cardinia Leisure

For more information on Cardinia Leisure's Summer Calendar of Fun visit us on Facebook! Cardinia Life & Cardinia Outdoor Pools.

